Apache Corporation
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000
Midland, TX 79705
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250 2.50 0.25 0.44 1.09 1.09
348 0.98 0.40 0.70 0.69 1.78
564 2.16 0.90 1.58 3.40 5.18
650 0.86 0.40 0.70 0.60 5.78
863 1.00 0.40 0.70 0.70 6.48
1076 213 0.70 1.23 2.61 9.09
1290 214 0.40 0.70 1.50 10.59
1503 213 0.60 1.05 2.24 12.83
1717 2.14 1.00 1.75 3.75 16.57
1930 213 0.60 1.05 2.24 18.81
2144 2.14 0.70 1.23 2.62 21.43
2358 2.14 0.90 1.58 _ 3.37 24.80
2571 213 0.60 1.05 2.24 27.04
2998 4.27 0.90 1.58 6.73 33.76
3424 4.26 1.00 1.75 7.46 41.22
3637 213 . 0.80 1.40 2.98 44.20
3808 1.71 1.40 2.45 4.19 48.39
4012 2.04 1.50 2.63 5.36 53.74

Archie Brown - G%eral Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on theédf‘kA day of W&/’&/L/ ,2014
by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.
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(y Notary Public
‘ RECE!VED ‘ SR, JACKI ANN ZENT

MAY 30 2014 i "% Notary Public, State of Texas |
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i My Commission Expires
A March 03, 2015
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